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UPAZILA : JAGANNATHPUR

ROAD TYPE : UPAZILA ROAD

13.30 13.30 0.00690472001 0.00Jagannathpur - Biswanath 0.00 33 355.55 0 0.006.72

14.95 8.10 0.00690472002 6.85Keshabpur-Rasulganj-Tuker Bazar-Punaullah Bazar 0.00 14 139.12 5 99.007.30

11.86 9.65 2.21690472003 0.00Bhaber bazar-Syedpur bazar-Goalabazar(Khatalkhair) 0.00 21 195.65 0 0.006.50

4.10 4.10 0.00690472004 0.00Noyabondar - Dawrai Rd 0.00 4 9.50 0 0.007.30

18.20 0.00 3.35690472005 14.00Jagannathpur-Shibganj-Pilegoan U.P.-Begampur-
Dhaka Sylhet R&H

0.85 15 304.66 6 188.005.00

7.90 0.00 0.00690472006 1.90Kabirpur(Jagpur) - Bhurakhali-Derai road 6.00 8 13.30 2 4.904.50

70.31 35.15 5.56UPAZILA ROAD TOTAL: 6 Nos. Road 22.75 6.85 95 1017.78 13 291.90

ROAD TYPE : UNION ROAD

8.85 3.00 0.00690473001 5.85Kalkaklia - Telikuna Rd 0.00 16 149.45 4 235.004.88

9.60 3.08 4.12690473002 2.40Jagannathpur - Swajansree via Chilaura 0.00 12 156.50 2 155.004.88

2.30 1.50 0.80690473003 0.00Jagannathpur food godown - Habibpur Rd 0.00 6 29.40 0 0.004.88

12.68 6.15 0.00690473004 6.53Keshabpur-Aralia-Lama Rasulganj-Rasulganj G.C. 0.00 9 68.80 3 79.504.88

7.96 4.34 0.00690473005 2.74Amratali-Siramishi Bazar- Naya bandar Bazar 0.88 12 63.00 4 50.004.88

5.65 1.55 0.00690473007 4.10Mirpur - Rasulganj 0.00 8 74.80 0 0.003.66

11.00 0.00 1.00690473008 10.00Enayetganj - Harinakandi via Gopalgonj 0.00 1 2.00 3 40.003.80

4.00 0.00 0.00690473009 3.60Syedpur-Teghoria-Sanatanpur Road 0.40 1 10.00 5 73.003.50

5.00 0.00 0.00690473010 5.00Kewnbari - Lama Tuker bazar 0.00 0 0.00 10 88.004.88

7.00 0.00 0.50690473011 6.50Raniganj- Polykuna via Swajansree 0.00 2 9.00 3 14.003.80

5.85 0.00 1.50690473012 4.35Raniganj- Polykuna via Bagmoina 0.00 0 0.00 3 6.003.60

5.60 1.00 0.00690473013 4.60 Dawrai bazar-Sewra 0.00 3 15.30 0 0.003.20

5.20 0.43 0.00690473014 4.78Pirergoan- Shaharpara 0.00 3 58.50 1 9.003.00

3.30 0.00 0.00690473015 3.15Bhaberbazar- Patli 0.15 0 0.00 3 78.003.00

4.25 0.00 0.00690473016 4.25Shibganj-Raniganj 0.00 0 0.00 2 25.002.50

4.00 0.00 0.00690473017 4.00Raniganj -Rowail via Alampur 0.00 0 0.00 2 6.003.05

3.30 0.00 0.00690473018 3.30Aserkandi U.P.-Kalnirchar Bazar 0.00 1 32.00 3 85.002.50

3.30 1.00 0.00690473019 2.30Dawrai bazar - Kathalkhair via Joyda 0.00 3 22.00 2 24.904.26

108.84 22.05 7.92UNION ROAD TOTAL: 18 Nos. Road 77.45 1.43 77 690.75 50 968.40

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-A

3.95 1.95 2.00690474001 0.00Bourkapan-Rasulgonj 0.00 4 43.00 0 0.005.50

3.50 0.00 0.30690474002 3.20Rowail - Hilalpur 0.00 0 0.00 4 33.003.20

1.50 0.00 0.00690474003 1.50Gopalgonj - Tengrakhali 0.00 0 0.00 2 5.003.05

3.10 0.00 0.00690474004 3.10Bongoan-Rasulganj 0.00 1 36.00 1 10.002.80

1.50 0.00 1.05690474005 0.45Polykuna-Panchagram high school 0.00 0 0.00 2 4.003.00

4.30 0.00 0.00690474006 4.30Mirpur-Kachurkandi 0.00 2 33.00 4 75.003.65

1.50 0.43 0.50690474007 0.58Mirpur-Pailbag 0.00 1 12.50 1 6.004.20

6.00 0.00 0.50690474008 5.50Pagla RHD-Naluar Haor via Hizla Nadampur 0.00 2 21.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.86690474009 1.14Polykuna-Goprapur 0.00 0 0.00 3 13.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690474010 2.50Katia-Palliganj via Palliganj H/S 0.00 0 0.00 3 30.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00690474011 1.00Bhaberbazar-Syedpur rd to Syedpur Pilot High School 
road

0.00 1 48.00 1 5.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00690474012 4.00Provakarpur-Rasulganj 0.00 1 25.00 2 10.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00690474013 1.50Atghor-Bhitir lama 0.00 1 4.00 1 1.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690474014 3.00Zilla parishad rd- Borokapan madrassa 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.40

1.75 0.00 0.00690474015 1.75Kewnbaribazar-Atghor via Amratoil 0.00 0 0.00 1 6.003.00

1.80 0.00 0.80690474016 1.00Kewnbaribazar(Amratoil)-Hasan Fatemapur 0.00 0 0.00 1 9.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690474017 3.00Jatrapassa-Chilaura(Haji Chand Mia Rd) 0.00 0 0.00 1 9.002.50

0.50 0.00 0.50690474018 0.00Syedpur Bazar Road 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.005.00

2.75 0.00 0.00690474019 2.75Joynagar-Noagoan 0.00 0 0.00 3 26.003.00

Page 125



TOTAL 
LENGTH 

(Km)

SURFACE TYPE-WISE BREAKE-UP (Km)

EARTHEN FLEXIBLE 
PAVEMENT

(BC)

BRICK 
PAVEMENT
(WBM/HBB/

BFS)

DIVISION : SYLHET

ROAD
CODE

ROAD NAME

RIGID 
PAVEMEN

T
(CC/RCC)

DISTRICT : SUNAMGANJ

4 5 6 71 2 8

STRUCTURE

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

9 10

EXISTING GAP

NUMBER SPAN
(m)

11 12

CREST 
WIDTH

(m)

3

BASIC INFORMATION OF ROAD

3.50 0.00 0.00690474020 3.50Shibganj-Pailgaon via Romapotipur. 0.00 0 0.00 6 144.003.20

3.00 0.00 0.00690474021 3.00Ludurpur-Syedpur 0.00 1 3.00 0 0.002.50

1.35 0.00 1.35690474022 0.00Isgoan - Ranigonj Road 0.00 0 0.00 1 100.004.87

2.90 0.00 0.00690474023 2.90Ranigonj - Gondharbapur 0.00 1 25.00 0 0.002.50

3.20 0.00 0.00690474024 3.20Daurai - Mithabhoranj 0.00 0 0.00 1 12.003.00

1.81 0.00 1.40690474025 0.41Zila Parishad - Lohari 0.00 2 18.00 0 0.003.00

1.30 0.00 0.00690474026 1.30Kakbali P/S - Haripur 0.00 1 45.15 0 0.003.05

1.29 0.70 0.00690474027 0.00Jagannathpur - Habibpur Maddha para 0.59 5 20.20 0 0.003.70

2.50 0.00 0.00690474028 2.00Majidpur(Pagla-Jagannathpur R&H) - Aralia 0.50 1 6.00 4 32.003.65

70.00 3.08 9.26VILLAGE ROAD-A TOTAL: 28 Nos. Road 56.58 1.09 25 342.85 42 530.00

ROAD TYPE : VILLAGE ROAD-B

4.40 0.00 0.00690475001 4.40Habibpur - Syedpur 0.00 0 0.00 1 25.003.00

4.40 0.00 0.00690475003 4.40Parargoan-Naluar Hoar 0.00 0 0.00 1 30.003.66

3.25 0.00 0.00690475004 3.25Jagadishpur - Dasnagar 0.00 0 0.00 2 20.003.65

4.20 0.00 0.00690475005 4.20Jagadishpur -Horinakandi- Naluar Hoar 0.00 0 0.00 1 15.003.65

1.20 0.00 0.00690475006 1.20Kamrkhal - Nalurahaor 0.00 0 0.00 1 15.003.65

1.00 0.00 0.85690475007 0.15Dak bangla - Pinglar haour Rd 0.00 0 0.00 1 4.003.66

1.30 0.00 1.30690475008 0.00Rasulgonj Bazar - Kunjanpur 0.00 3 13.00 0 0.003.80

1.50 0.00 0.00690475009 1.50Shaharpara - Naraynpur 0.00 0 0.00 1 9.003.66

8.50 0.00 0.00690475010 8.50Telikuna - Bhurakhali 0.00 0 0.00 3 65.002.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690475011 1.50Raniganj rd - Ananta Golam Alipur Rd 0.00 0 0.00 2 40.003.00

1.10 0.00 0.00690475012 1.10Bangla bazar - Hospital Purba Jalalpur Rd 0.00 1 4.00 1 4.002.70

1.00 0.00 0.00690475013 1.00Rasulgonj rd - Lohagram Rd 0.00 1 7.00 1 5.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00690475014 4.00Syedpur - Goalgaon Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 55.003.66

2.00 0.00 0.65690475015 1.35Chilaura bazar - Punji Rd 0.00 2 8.00 1 5.003.00

3.50 0.00 0.00690475017 3.50Katalkhair - Mirpur Rd 0.00 1 10.00 1 10.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690475018 1.50Shadipur Gopat 0.00 0 0.00 1 20.002.75

2.00 0.00 0.00690475019 2.00 Balikandi P/School  to Daliapur Rd via Balikandi 
Village.

0.00 0 0.00 2 9.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690475021 2.00Siramishi - Miar bazar 0.00 1 10.00 1 15.003.05

1.80 0.00 0.00690475022 1.80Amratail hasan fatimapur - Nasirpur 0.00 0 0.00 1 1.503.05

1.20 0.00 0.00690475024 1.20Sathal - Sulemanpur 0.00 0 0.00 1 40.003.00

4.00 0.00 0.00690475025 4.00Chak Tilok - Dawrai 0.00 1 9.00 2 24.003.05

1.00 0.27 0.00690475026 0.73Shaharpara - Shah Kamal Darga 0.00 0 0.00 1 6.004.50

1.55 0.00 0.00690475027 1.55Tilokbazar - Shaharpara 0.00 0 0.00 3 23.003.66

5.00 0.00 0.00690475028 4.50Sathal- Koriain via Konapara Gogal. 0.50 0 0.00 4 50.003.05

1.20 0.00 0.15690475029 1.05Chilaura-Maijpara road. 0.00 2 8.50 1 6.003.66

3.50 0.00 0.00690475030 3.50Chand Boalia P/S-Mandaruka Rd 0.00 0 0.00 3 50.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690475032 3.00Provakarpur-Nandirgoan mosque via house of Sufi mia 0.00 0 0.00 2 35.003.00

4.50 0.00 0.00690475034 4.50 Pagla RHD-Khasila P/S to Aralia 0.00 2 48.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690475035 2.00Siramisi-Pirerbazar 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.66

2.00 0.00 0.00690475036 2.00Khanpur Biswa Road- Puran Alagdi via Jalalpur 
Beribundh.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.00690475037 2.00Jalalpur BeriBundh-Guthgaon Beribundh via Syedpur. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.60

1.50 0.00 0.00690475038 1.50Shadin Bazar-Ranigonj  Via Kadorpara. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.50 0.00 0.00690475039 1.50Goptagram Biswa road- Sonatola Beribundh. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

2.00 0.00 0.25690475040 1.75Sathal-Sonapur via Kabirpur P/S. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690475041 1.50Rasulgonj-Chandpur chalk. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690475042 2.50Mirpur Rasulgonj Rd Kaptankhali-Bagigaon via Mdpur 
sera.

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00690475043 1.00kasobpur Rasulgonj Rd-Chalk Hasimpur Ratnanodi. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.44

2.00 0.00 0.00690475044 2.00Mamudpur P/S -Sonakhai P/S. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50

1.00 0.00 0.00690475045 1.00Kamarkhal Hospital-Dauka River. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690475046 1.75Galakhal- Charhati road. 0.25 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690475047 2.00Jamatullah School- Kallanpur road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00690475048 1.00Mollargaon-Dauka River. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.50
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1.50 0.00 0.00690475049 1.50Mojidpur-Nadampur. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

5.00 0.00 0.00690475050 5.00Ismailchalk-Beri via baodharan. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.002.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690475051 2.00ChillauraSajansree Rd- Shamdol Noagaon. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.00 0.00 0.00690475052 1.00Ranigonj Polikona Rd-ratnagonj Bazar. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690475053 2.50Santigonj Bazar-Alampur. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690475054 2.00Noyabondor H/S - Shankapur. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690475055 2.50Shiramisi Bazar-NoyaBondthBazar via sathal. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.50 0.00 0.00690475056 2.50Lama Toker Bazar - Gorgori P/S road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

1.50 0.00 0.00690475057 1.50Kochorkandi-Dhalarpar road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

3.00 0.00 0.00690475058 3.00Shiramishi P/S - Hapatir Haor road. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

2.00 0.00 0.00690475059 2.00Janata Market - Atghor GoalaBazar Road via Zilkaber. 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.003.00

124.60 0.27 3.20VILLAGE ROAD-B TOTAL: 53 Nos. Road 120.38 0.75 14 117.50 42 581.50

373.75 60.54 25.94JAGANNATHPUR UPAZILA TOTAL: 105 Nos. Road 277.15 10.12 211 2168.88 147 2371.80

Page 127


	Sunamganj
	Jagannathpur




